

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  
RECONSTRUCTION OF ALLEYS - 2015

Date: May 19, 2015

Contract Number: 3884

Branch: Engineering Department

Change Order Number: \_1\_

Contractor: Milwaukee General Construction

Amount of original contract ..... \$ 220,365.70

Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ..... \$ 220,365.70

Description of change:

1. Additional quantity for Bid Items 9, 10, 11, 12 and 13  
Description: Additional driveway work required to blend with new pavement..  
Payment: Unit Bid Prices ..... \$ 6,317.72
  
2. Add Extra No. – Concrete Retaining Curb.  
Description: Modified Curb/Retaining wall required to stabilize slope adjacent to alley.  
Payment: 93 Lin. Ft. @\$93.00/Lin. Ft. .... \$ 1,999.50

Amount of this Change Order..... \$ 8,317.22

Net Contract Amount after this Change Order..... **\$ 228,682.92**

---

City of Waukesha  
Director of Public Works

Date

---

Contractor  
Milwaukee General Construction

Date